

Sponsorship Commitment Form Gameball Run 2024-2025 February 13 & 14, 2025

I/We ______ would like to participate as a sponsor of Morton Gameball Run in support of the Heller Center for Kids with Cancer at OSF Healthcare Children's Hospital of Illinois at the following level of sponsorship:

Presenting Sponsor/Championship Level \$5,000*

- ____ Gameball RUN Sponsor/Super Sectional Level \$3,500*
- ____ Potterdome Sponsor/Sectional Level \$1,750*
- ____ Gameball School Night Sponsor/Regional Level \$1,000
- ____ Gameball Runner or Team of Runners Sponsor \$500
- ____ MHS Basketball Player Sponsorship \$250

*Form must be returned by December 6, 2024 for inclusion of your company logo on the Gameball Run t-shirts

Company Name			
Contact Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Email address			
T-shirt Sizes: Shirt 1:		Shirt 2:	

Sponsorship monies are payable in 2024 or by February 7, 2025

All sponsorships are receipted through OSF HealthCare Children's Hospital of Illinois and fully tax deductible as allowed by IRS regulations.

If paying by check, please make check payable to:

Payment is enclosed. Check payable to OSF Children's Hospital of Illinois

(In memo area please indicate Morton Gameball Run)

Please invoice me for payment in 2024

_____ Please invoice me for payment in 2025

_____ Payment made by credit card. Pay your sponsorship electronically on the Children's Hospital of Illinois website at www.osfhealthcare.org/mortongameball/

Please return this form to: Morton Gameball Run - Morton Unit 709 District Office 1050 S. Fourth Street Morton, IL 61550

Thank you for your support!